
Name of the Creditor
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting share in CoC

1
M/s Piramal Trusteeship Services 

Private Limited 3/6/2024
                      668,844,939                           667,125,531  Unsecured 0  No 89.31%                     -                        -                  1,719,408.00                                             -                                       -   

2

M/s Westex Realty & Infra LLP 

(Formerly Westex Realty & Infra 

Private Limited

29-02-204                          79,880,000                             79,880,000  Unsecured 0  No 10.69%                     -                        -                                     -                                               -                                       -   

3
M/s Asten Properties & Developers 

Pvt Ltd
4/5/2024                          14,289,502                             11,941,726  Unsecured 0  Yes 0.00%                     -                        -                  2,347,776.00                                             -                                       -   

4 M/s Damac Holdings Pvt Ltd 4/6/2024                            3,591,032                               2,574,697  Unsecured 0  Yes 0.00%                     -                        -                  1,016,335.00                                             -                                       -   

5
M/s Fairlead Builders and Developers 

Private Limited
4/24/2024                            9,247,601                               5,804,000  Unsecured 0  Yes 0.00%                     -                        -                  3,443,601.00                                             -                                       -   

6
M/s Castlerock Projects and 

Developers private Limited
5/9/2024                          37,083,736                             26,381,000  Unsecured 0  Yes 0.00%                     -                        -               10,702,736.00                                             -                                       -   

812,936,810 793,706,954 100.00% 19,229,856 0TOTAL

Annexure-2

Sr. 

No

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues that 

may be set 

off

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim under 

verification
Remarks, if any

Name of the corporate debtor: Greenlace Builders and Developers Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 16/02/2024; List of stakeholders as on: 24/05/2024

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)


